
Completing the 
blocks with T2

(R4 to T2)

Preparing for 
mixed use 

redevelopment
(B2, RT1 to T2) Supporting

existing mixed use 
(B3, RM2 to T2)

Preparing 
for mixed 
use rdvpt
(I2, B3, B2

 to T2)

Possible
gateway site

(I1 to IR)
Supporting
mixed use 

(I2 to T2)

Support existing business
& re-position for small-scale

commercial-industrial
redevelopment

(B3 to IR)

Supporting
existing residential & 
allow more flexibility

(I1 and RT1 to T1)

Supporting existing 
commercial 

(B3 to T2)
Preparing for

mixed use / housing
development
(B3, VP to T2)

Supporting existing 
residential-commercial; 

allow for mixed use 
(B3 to T2)

T2 T2

I2

I2

T2

B3
I2

T2

T2

I1

B2
RT1

B2

I1

B3

B3

IR
B3 B3

B3
RT1 RT1

I1I1 I1
B3

RT1

RT1

RT1

R4

R4

R4

I1

I2

RT1

R4

I2

T2

IR

RT1

I1

I1

I1

B2

B3

RT1

I1

RM2

T2

I2

RT2

RT1

R4

RT1

RT2

RT1

R4

T2

R4R4

R4

B2

B2

RT1

B2

B3

RM2

R4

B3

B2

B3

B2

T2
RT1

RM2

RM2

RM2

RM2

RM2

B2

R2

R4

VP

RT1

RT2

RM2

R1

VP

B2

VP

VP

B3

R4

RT2

B2

RM2

RM2

VP

B1

T2

RM2

B2

RT2 B2

B2

B3

RM2

RM2

VP

VP

RT2

B3

VP

RM2

B3

OS

B2

RT2

RM2

VP

B1VP
RM2 RM1

RM2

7TH

4TH

3RD

5TH

6TH

CASE

SIMS

EA
RL

FO
RES

T

PHALEN

MINNEHAHA

EUCLID

MARGARET

JOH
NS

ON

PAY
NE

REANEY

ATL
AN

TIC

ROSS

CYP
RE

SS

AR
CA

DE

BEECH

BATES

ME
ND

OTA

DU
LUT

H

YORK

ED
GE

RTO
N

FRA
NK

MARIA

FREMONT

GOTZIAN

MAPLE

HOPE

HANCOCK

NEID

CONWAY

WELLS

BUSH

MOUNDS

DU
CH

ESS

NORTH

WA
LSH

WE
IDE

RU
SSE

LL

GR
IFF

ITH

8TH

TEL
L

INTERSTATE 94

GR
EEN

BR
IER

NE
WC

OM
BE

JOHNSON PKW
Y SE

RVI
CE

JOH
NS

ON
 PK

WY
 SE

RV
ICE

JOH
NS

ON
 PK

WY
 SE

RV
ICE

FRANK

EUCLID

AR
CA

DE

ROSS

FREMONT

5TH

BEECH

CONWAY

3RD

CASE

WE
IDE

BAT
ES

REANEY

ME
ND

OTA

YORK

CONWAY

REANEY

GR
EEN

BR
IER

1

8 7

6 4 3

5

262

61

60

59

57

56
55

54

53

50

51

49
48

46

43

44

42

41

39
38 37

36

35
34

33 32 31
30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23
22

21 20
19 18

17
16 15

14
13

12
11

10

58
52

47

45

40

Near East Side Roadmap
Rezoning recommendations

Version 2, updated 3/15/12 K:\
Per

eir
a\N

ear
 Ea

st S
ide

 SA
P\N

ear
 Ea

st S
ide

 - C
om

m'
l Bu

ildi
ngs

 blo
ck 

ma
p P

rop
 Re

zon
ing

.m
xd

Notes
Recommendations above are based on the work the Near East Side Task Force, and public input from 
a January 17, 2012 community meeting. N

The remainder of the Near East Side study area is shaded 
in grey.  Current zoning districts are outlined and labeled.

Rezoning recommendations
Current zoning
no change proposed
T1 Traditional Neighborhood
T2 Traditional Neighborhood
B2 Commercial
IR  Light Industrial Restricted

RT1


